
Unit：Persons

Male Female 14-18 18-20 20-24 24-30 30-40 40-50 50-60 60-70 70-80
over

80

2020 472 0 472 0 2 29 79 131 124 81 25 1 0

2021 443 0 443 0 2 24 63 114 131 74 28 7 0

2022 490 0 490 0 0 29 77 113 154 78 31 8 0

2023 536 0 536 0 3 53 78 135 138 81 35 12 1

2024 620 0 620 0 2 50 89 191 153 91 37 6 1

2025 816 0 816 0 7 43 130 198 237 125 55 18 3

Taichung Women's Prison,Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice

Number of New Prisoners by Type of Gender and Age
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